Pe3yjbTaTu 0JiMIiagH 3 yKPAIHCHKOI MOBH Ta JIiTepaTypH
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Annpymakesud Mapuna JlumutpiiBHa

babauceka JIro0oB OnekciiBHa

bino6noscrka FOmis BonoaumupiBHa

butbuyk Auapiit OnexcanapoBuy
bnaroit JImutpo CepriitoBuu
BboraroBa Mapist PomaniBHa
boiiko fna IropiBHa

boiiioB Muxaiino OnekcanapoBu4
bypma Anna OnekcanapiBHa
Bbytko Onexciit PomanoBuu

Bitep IBanna JImutpiBna
Bonommuna Tetsina BikTopiBHa
lNanmini Inns CepridioBuy
I'mymenko Anactacis MuxaiiniBHa
I'ninomenosa Karepuna OneriBHa
[NonoBsatin Aptem OneroBud

I'op6 €rop CepriiioBud

I'pabosan Jlapis PomaniBHa

I'pom Cepriit Bonongumuposuy
I'pom Onena BonogumupiBHa
Haunumok Karepuna OneriBHa
Hepes'sako €renia PycnaniBHa
JHoxeHnko AHacTacis IropiBHa
Jonens /lapuna MukonaiBHa
Ens-Hamxkap Pama

€pmaxkoB Jlanuno OnekcaHapoBuY
€menko Codis OnexcanapiBHa
3apyubkuii Auapiii IropoBuy
3entok Anacrtaciss MakcumiBHa
IBanoBa Anacracis OnekcanapiBHa
Ixokina Mapist OnekcanpiBHa
Imenko Jlennc MukonanoBu4
Knisak Kapuna JleoniniBHa
Kosanenko I[laBno BitaniiioBuu
Kopmiituyk Aprem BagumoBuu
Koctiok Anapiit BonogumupoBud
Komens Katepuna JImutpiBaa
KpaBuyk Makcum BitaniiioBuu
Kpacnoxon Mapis FOpiiBHa
Kpacynin Bikrop JImutpoBuy
Jleiiko Kipa Kupunisaa
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187
171
176
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Jlencekuii Apocnas SIkoBneBny
JIutBuHOBa €Brenis BnagucnaBiBHa
JIuryc Anina MukonaiBHa
JloziBchkuit Makcum BonoaumupoBuy
Mansuea Mapuna IropiBHa
MawmkoBuu Beponika ['puropiua
Manbsko Aprem MuxaiinoBud

Macoko Taicigs MuxaitniBHa
MewmetoBa EnbBipa EckinaepiBHa
Muxkonaenko Jlapuna CepriiBHa

Mupomandenko Onexkcanap MuxasioBud

Mimanos Irop Bonoaumuposuu
Moceiiuyk Spocnas ['ennaniiioBuy
Myxkoropenko FOmnist AnatoniiBHa
Hogiuenko Jlap s OnekcanpiBHa
Omenbuyk FOpiit Bononumuposuy
Ocanuuit lanuno CepriitoBuu
Ocanuuit €Breniit BikropoBuu
[TaBnumnH Anpona MukosnaiBHa
[Nanenpka Anbona OmneriBHa
[TanpueBnu Anna OnexkcaHapiBHA
[Nanuenko Onekcannpa CepriiBHa
[Napxunbka ap's B'suecnaBiBHa
[Nankan AnnapisH BacunboBud
ITetpos I1aBno

[Tirnyenko FOmist AHnpiiBHA

[Tmucrok Katepuna OnekcanapiBHa
[Tonocenko €nuzaBera MuxaiiiiBHa
[Tpoxomuyk Lnapion [lanunoBuu
PoxusiToBChKa AHreniHa €BreHiiBHa
Po3BagoBcekuit Aunpiii ['puropiioBuu
Cawmoitnenxo Ilomnina OneriBHa
CawmoitnoBa Anacracis B'suecnaBiBHa
Curenko €nuzaBera AHApiiBHA
Cinenbnikosa [lap's CepriiBHa
CinbkeBuy Karepuna AnartoniiBHa
Cxanura Mukosa Bonogumuposud
ConosiioBa Bikropis OnekcanipiBHa
Conomko AHjpiii Bonogumuposuu
Copoxka Mapis BiraniiBHa
Cronsipenko FOnis OnekcanapiBHa
Cynuma Opiit MukosnaitoBuy
TapanoB Bnagucnas CepriitoBuu
Tapanymenko Makcum

Tatapuyk PomaHn IBaHOBUY

184
153
132
159
194
111
182
194
187
168
186
164
161
173
113
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188
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TBepnoxni6 Anrenina CepriiBHa
Tumens Hazap AaapiiioBud
Tumomenko /lanuno MupocnaBoBu4
®dinonenko Onpra BiktopiBHA
Xamimonenko AnHa CepriiBHa
XaHeHko MakcuMm €BreHoOBUY
Xomenko AHactacis PomaHiBHa
Yupok Oner BagumoBuu

[IBupua Biktopis OneriBHa
[InamoBcekka AnboHa SIpociaBiBHA
[lIrensmax Anacrtacis TapaciBHa
[yprait Jlapuna BanepiiBua
Spmak Biraniii CepriitoBuy

Spom FOnis PomaniBua

Suyn bornan Mukonainosuu
S Cepriii CepriitoBuy
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151
104
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152
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140
176
138
166
186
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